Aromasin 25mg Tablet 15'S


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
EXEMESTANE 25MG
By Pfizer Limited
Prescription Needed
M.R.P.: Rs.5,284.00
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes
In Stock

Check estimated delivery time

Note: This product cannot be returned for a refund or exchange.
Available substitute for Aromasin 25mg Tablet 15'S 1 substitute/s available
Name Price
Out of stock
Rs.799.00 (84% Savings)

Please note, before you can choose the low cost generic option, please ask your doctor to add the generic drug to your prescription.

What is AROMASIN 25MG?

  • AROMASIN 25MG contains Exemestane which belongs to a group of medicines known as aromatase inhibitors
  • It works by interfering with a substance called aromatase, which is needed to make the female sex hormones, oestrogens, especially in postmenopausal women
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What AROMASIN 25MG is used for?

AROMASIN 25MG is used to treat hormone dependent,

  • early breast cancer in postmenopausal women after they have completed 2-3 years of treatment with the medicine tamoxifen
  • advanced breast cancer in postmenopausal women when a different hormonal drug treatment has not worked well enough
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to exemestane or any of the other ingredients of this medicine
  • have not attained menopause (you are still having your monthly period)
  • have liver or kidney problem
  • are suffering from any condition which affects the strength of your bones
Read more Read less
  • Do not take AROMASIN 25MG if you are pregnant or breast-feeding
  • If you are pregnant or breastfeeding or think you might be pregnant, tell your doctor
Read more Read less
  • AROMASIN 25MG is not recommended for use in children and adolescents
Read more Read less
  • Do not drive or operate machines if you feel drowsy, dizzy or weak while taking this medicine
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor if you are taking:

  • hormone replacement therapy (HRT)
  • rifampicin (an antibiotic)
  • carbamazepine or phenytoin, medicines used to treat epilepsy
Read more Read less
  • Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you
  • AROMASIN 25MG should be taken by mouth after a meal at approximately the same time each day
  • The recommended dose is one 25 mg tablet daily

If you take more AROMASIN 25MG

  • If you take more AROMASIN 25MG, contact your doctor or go to the nearest hospital

If you forget to take AROMASIN 25MG

  • If you forget to take AROMASIN 25MG, take it as soon as you remember
  • If it is almost time for your next dose, skip the missed dose
  • Do not take two doses at the same time

If you stop taking AROMASIN 25MG

  • Do not stop taking your tablet unless your doctor tells you
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

COMMON

UNCOMMON

RARE

  • reduction in oestrogen levels
  • inflammation of the liver (hepatitis) and bile ducts of the liver
Read more Read less
  • depression
  • difficulty sleeping
  • headache, increased sweating, hot flushes
  • dizziness, tiredness
  • muscle and joint pain
  • a reduction in the number of white blood cells or platelets
  • abdominal pain
  • elevated level of liver enzymes
  • elevated level of a haemoglobin breakdown in the blood
  • loss of appetite
  • carpal tunnel syndrome (a combination of pins and needles, numbness and pain affecting all the hand except the little finger) or tingling/prickling of the skin
  • stomach ache, vomiting, constipation, indigestion, diarrhoea
  • hair loss
  • thinning of bones leading to bone fractures
  • pain, swollen hands and feet
Read more Read less
  • allergic reactions such as skin rash, hives and itchiness, swollen hands and feet
Read more Read less
  • a breakout of small blisters on an area of the skin in a rash
  • drowsiness
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep this medicine out of reach of children
  • Store at room temperature (15-25ºC)
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use